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Brevard City Council 

Mac Morrow (Mayor Pro Tem) Email: mac.morrow@cityofbrevard.com 

630 E. Main St.    

Brevard, NC 28712 

 

Aaron Baker   Email: aaron.baker@cityofbrevard.com  

67 McMinn Ave.    

Brevard, NC 28712 

 

Gary Daniel   Email: gary.daniel@cityofbrevard.com  
90 Whitmire St.    

Brevard, NC 28712   

 

Maurice Jones   Email: maurice.jones@cityofbrevard.com  
32 North Ln.    

Brevard, NC 28712 
 

Geraldine Dinkins  Email: geraldine.dinkins@cityofbrevard.com  
180 N. Caldwell St 

Brevard, NC 28712 
 

2025 

2023 

2023 

2025 

2023 

Office up for election  Brevard Mayor 

Maureen Copelof    Web:  www.cityofbrevard.com 

100 Park Ave.   Email: maureen.copelof@cityofbrevard.com 
Brevard, NC 28712   
   
     

2025 

4 year term 

4 year term Office up for election  
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